
Saturday, October 6AUCKLAND
760 ke. 395 m.

9. 4a.m. Radio Concert Hall
40.10 Devotional Service: Rev. M. Jud-
kins (Baptist)
10.26 Popular Organists and Vocalists
10.45 David Rose’s Orchestra
41. O Racing: Commentaries through the
day: on Auckland Club’s meeting at
Ellerslie
14.15 Semprini at the Keyboard
11.30 Alma Cogan Entertains
41.45 Charles Williams’ Concert Orches-
tra
1. Op.m. Sports Page
2. 0 Saturday Matinee \

2.30 Rugby Commentary: Auckland v.
Barbarians (from Eden Park)
4.0 Saturday Matinee
4.30 Light Concert
5.15 Children’s Session: Through the
Looking Glass
6.45 Frank Weir’s Saxophone, Chorus
and Orchestra
6. 0 Teatime Entertainers :

7.30 THEATRE OF MUSIC (for details,
see 2YA)
8.30 Songs of Our Times

(For details see 3YA)
9.15 Lookout, by R. M. Hutton-Potts
9.30 Take It From Here (BBC)
40. O Make Believe Ballroom Time
41.20 Close down

1YC ecoAUCKLAND34] m.
2. 0 p.m. Early Afternoon Concert
3. 0 Excerpts from Operetta
ee

3

Instrumental Recital4.0 Light Concert
6.0 Close down6.
>
Dinner Music

yaa Maurice Clare (violin) and Janetta
WicStay (piano)
Sonata No. 2, Op. 6 Enesco
Rumanian Dances Bartok

(NZBS)
7.31 The Woodlanders (BBC)8.1 Yehudi Menuhin (violin) with the
Danish State Radio Symphony Orchestra
Concerto, Op. 33 Nielsen

8.36 The Vegh Quartet
Quartet in E Flat, Op, 197. Beethoven

9.15 VICTORIA DE LOS ANGELES
(soprano) (For details see 2YC)
40.15 Short Story: The Ship, by LaurenceRobinson (NZBS)
10.30 The Vienna Symphony Orchestraer Sag in C, K.190 Mozart41.0 Close down

YD sasfAUCKLANE,,
41. 0 am. Parade Preview
11.45 In Holidy Mood.* p.m. Saturday Matinee3. 0 Concert Hour
4. 0 Lyn Murray’s Chorus and Orchestra4.20 Accordion Capers
4.40 For the Children
5. 0 Dixieland Jazz
5.20 Current Favourites6.40 Eddie Fisher (vocal)
6. 0 Borrah _ Minnevitch’s Harmonica
Rascals
6.15 Singing Sisters
6.30 Light Orchestral Interlude
sa Harry Belafonte (vocal)Lew Cam— Orchestra withee Mary ose(From the o Theatre)
7,30 Spinning Tops8.0 Smile Awhile
8.30 Radio Cabaret
40. O District Weather Forecast
Close down

IXN soHANGARET
6. O am. Breakfast Session
Weather Forecast and Northlandes8.0 Junior Request Session8.30 Sports Cancellations

9. 0 ainly for Maungaturoto
9.15 Stric eg
9.30 pumoF ne10. 0

7

Fontes)10.1 Bn Movies |

10 Secepations: Hazards10.45 Percy Faith’s Chorus and Orchestra
411. 0 Close down

6.45 p.m. For Younger Northland: Saga
— Of Davy Crockett
6. 0 Light and Bright
6.45 Cowboy Singer: Hank Snow
7. 0 Spin a Yarn, Sailor
7.15 Spotlight on Sport (Woodrow
Wilson)
7.30 It’s In the Bag
8. 0 Spomts Supplement
8. 5 Listeners’ Requests
40. 0 ‘The Music Hall Revellers
10.12 Ragtime Jamboree
10.30 Close down

; lYZ 800 ROTORUA, , m.
9. 4am. Band Music
9.30 Take It From Here (BBC)
40. 0 Bobby MacLeod’s Highland Dance
Band
40.30 Gardening Session (A. M. Linton)
10.46 Recent Releases
41.30 Morning Concert
2. 0 p.m. Radio Matinee
2.15 Sports Summary
3. 0 Jo Stafford Serenades
3.15 Sid Hamilton (Hammond organ)
3.30 Rhythm of the Range
4. 0 Pick of the Pops
4.15 Sports Summary
4.20 Winifred Atwell
4.40 Hugo Winterhalter’s Orchestra andchorus
5. 0 For Our Younger Listeners: Junior
Naturalist; Dan Dare
5.30 Latin American Variety
6. O Dinner Music
7.30 Four Generations
8. 0 Masters of Melody (BBC)
8.30 Take It From Here (BBC)
9.15 Lookout, by R. M. Hutton-Potts
9.30 Melodies by Mantovani9.50 Ballroom Orchestras
10.30 Close down

y
WELLINGTON
$70 ke $26 m.

5. Oam. Breakfast Session
7.18 Sports Cancellations and Annowunce-
ments
8.10 Sports Cancellations and Announce-ments ;

9.30 Sports Cancellations and Announce-ments
Sports Parade
10. OQ Morning Star
410.10 Devotional Service
10.30 Business Women’s Session: A CityI Remember, by Ronald Syme
411.0 Sports Cancellations and Announce-ments
Variety
412.,0 Sports Cancellations and Announce-ments
Lunch Music
2. Op.m. Music by Chopin2.30 Afternoon Matinee
3. 0 Rugby Commentary(From Athletic Park)
4.30 Variety5. 0 Carmen Cavallaro (plano)5.15 Children’s Session: Songs by Betty;
Mission for Oliver; Children’s Quiz
. 0 Tea Dance
7.30 THEATRE OF MUSIC: Boccaccio,highlights from the operetta by Franz
von Suppe, presented by soloists andorehestra of the Vienna State Opera,with chorus by the Vienna Folk Opera,
eonducted by Anton Paulik (YA link)
8.30 Songs of Our Times(For details see 3YA)-- Lookont, by R. M. Hutton-Potts9. Take It From Here (BBC)
10. 0 Jim Golding’s Band from the
Majestic Cabaret10.30 istrict Sports Results
10.35 Make Believe Ballroom Time
11.20 Close down

QVC ..SMELLINGTON,,
3.0 p.m. Richelieu, Cardinal or King?(first episode) (NZBS)
3.30 Popular Dance Bands
3.45 David Whitfield (vocal)4.0 Jay Wilbur Strings
4.30 The Golden Colt
5. 0 Early Evening Concert6. 0 Dinner Music
7. O. Lake Victoria: The story of a jour-
ney in East Ane) by Marjorie and| Edward Ward

8. 0 Wilhelm Backhaus (piano)
Sonata No. 25 in G, Op, 79

Beethoven
Alfréd Poell (bass)
Songs Brahms

8.19 Jean MoCartney (viola) and Gwyn-eth Brown (piano)
Sonata (1939)~ Hindemith

(Studio)
8.40 Talk: A First Impression of N.Z.
; Painting, by Peter Tomory (NZBS)
| 8.59 The New -York Philharmonic-Sym-
phony OrchestraSuite Francaise Miihaud
9.15 VICTORIA DE LOS ANGELES
(soprano), with Maurice Till (piano)
Second half of a Public Concert
1 Pastori Pizzetti
Two Vocalises:
Pastorale StravinskyVocalise in the Form of a Hahbanera

Ravel
La Corza Blanca
La Nina que se Valal Mar Halffter
La ‘Presumida
El Retrato de ISabela Vives
Malaguena
Fl Pano Murciano
Polo
(From Town Hall) (YC link)

10.15 Reinhold Barchet (violin) and the
Stuttgart Chamber. Orchestra
The Four Seasons, Op. 8 Vivaldi

41. 0 Close down

ZY) WELLINGTON |1130 ke
y ff p.m. Listeners’ Requests
10."5 District Weather Forecast
Close down

OXG 6GISBORNE, _1010 ke.
6. 0 am. Breakfast Session
7.30 District Weather Forecast
7.45 Sports and Picnic Cancellations
9. 0 Sporting Summary
9.15 Motoring with Robbie
9.30 Occupational Hazard
9.45 Pick of the Pops10. 0 Timely Garden Hint
10. 3 Variety Half-hour
10.30 Keyboard Rhythm
10.45 Music for Moderns
411. 0 Close down
6.45 p.m. Hello, Children: The Green Frog
6. 0 . Something Old, Something New6.15 Van Lynn and his Orchestra
6.30 Film Fare
6.45 Rod Craig
y eas Famous Firsts
7.16 Sports Results
7.30 Question Mark7.46 Designed for Dancing8. 3 Listeners’ Requests
9.39 The Gracie Fields Show0 Cabaret Time
10.30 Close down

QYL 860 ke.NAPIER
9. 4a.m. Morning Melodies
9.30 The Golden Colt
10. O Master Music
10.30 Will These Be Hits?
10.45 Variety2.0 p.m. Racing SummaryAfternoon Programme

349 m.

4.30 Racing Summary5.15 Children’s Session (Aunt Helen)
5.45 Melodiously Yours6.15 Racing Summary
7.30 Journey Into Space: The World igPeril (BBC)
8. 0 Them Was the Days
8.30 Maddon’s Rock (NZBS)
9.15 Lookout, by R. M. Hutton-Potts9.30 Dutch Light Music
9.45 Songs from Bobby Short10. 0 Old Time Ballroom (BBC)10.30 Close down

XPNEW PLYMOUTH6. O a.m. Breakfast Session
7.30 District Weather Forecast
9.0 Gardening Session (Bill Wilson)
9.15 Concert Platform
9.30 Out on the Range45 Bandwagon
O Record Roundabout
OQ ivor Moreton and Dave Kaye
Bright and Breezy
Close down
p.m. Children’s Corner: The Saga of
avy Crockett
Light Rhythm
Taranaki Hit Parade
Herbie Marks and his Aecordion
Sports Results (Mark Comber)Instrumental Interlude
Songs from The Mariners
Piano and Orchestra
Melody, Just Melody
Variety of RhythmsDouble Bill: The Sixth Alternative,"by Harold M. Harris (NZBS); and Velvet

dohnnie, by Peter aa,
77.4
dramatised

by Anthony Aspinall (BBC40. 0 Radio Cabaret Goes eee American
10.30 Close down
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6. 0 am. Breakfast Session
Weather Report8.0 Morning Requests

9. 0 Down to Earth with Curly
9.15 Light Classics
9.30 Voices in Chorus
9.45 Instrumental Parade10. O Picture Posers
10.15 Room with a Viewpoint
10.30 Occupational Hazards
Heed
Be Happy

11. Close down
p.m. The Junior Session: The Sagaof Davy Crockett

6. 0 The Adventures of Rocky Starr:Destination Venus
6.25 Weather Report and Town Topics
6.40 Songtime: Gordon Mackae7. 0 Famous Firsts
7.16 Sporting Review (Norm. Nielsen)
7.39 Capering Keys
7.45 Popular Vocalists8. 0 Old Time Dance Music
8.30 Entertainers All
9. 4 Strictly Instrumental
9.15 Play: Where No Wounds Were,dramatised by Louis MacNeice from the
novel by Goronwy Rees (BBC)
10.13 Amalia of Portugal
10.30 Close down

"NATIONAL BROADCASTS
Dominion Weather Forecasts .
YA and YZ Stations: 7.15, 9.0 a.m.; 12.30,
6.25, 9.0 p.m.
X Stations: 9.0 p.m.

YA and YZ Stations
6. 0 a.m. London News; Breakfast Session
(YAs only)
. 0, 8.0 London News; Breakfast Session
7.58 Local Weather Forecasts
6.30 p.m. London News6.40 BBC Radio Newsreel
7. 0 National Sports Summary
Local Sports Results
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.15 Lookout, a N.Z. Commentary onInternational News, by R. M. Hutton-Potts
11. 0 London News (YAs, 4YZ only)

HARRY BELAFONTE, star of "Car
men Jones," and "Bright Road," is
featured in a group of songs by 1YD

at 6.45 tonight


